(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	400312766414
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	05/04/1801018006 **25.00 ~
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	

COBILITS De



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 10, 2018

REBECCA S TRINKLER, ESQ 401 E LAS OLAS BLVD SUITE 2250 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: SKWAP LLC Ref. Number: M13000005426

We have received your document for SKWAP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized; must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days on your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00009673



APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

•

State: SKWAP LLC		
Enter new principal office address, if applicable	e: 501 Madison Avenue	
(Principal office address	Suite 502	
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	New York, NY 10022	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BON</u>)	501 Madison Avenue	
	Suite 502	
	New York, NY 10022	
2. The Florida document number of this limited	liability company is: M130000542	26
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delawar	е	
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: \underline{A}	August 27, 2013	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicab		- 2
i. New name of the limited liability company:	Particle Planet LLC	L.
(n	nust contain "Limited Liability Company, "	""L.L.C.," or ""LLC.")
If name unavailable, enter alternate name adop copy of the written consent of the managers or r must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.	managing members adopting the alternate i	
 If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office 	tered officer address on our records, <u>enter t</u> e address here:	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
	Entry Eloyid Street	Address
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address	
New Registered Office Address:		rida Zip Code

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

•			
. '	•		

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

<u>l'itle/ Capacity</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
•			Add
			[Remov
<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Add
			Remov
			Add
		•	Remove
			, Add
			Remove
			Add
arorementioned an	ficate, if required: no more than 9 hendment(s), duly authenticated b the law of which this entity is org <u>Jack J. Kessle</u>	by the official having custody of records in the anized. Ample f the authorized representative	Remove

. -. .

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605,0902 (1)(e), indicate that change

Filing Fee: \$25.00



••• •

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PARTICLE PLANET LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2018.



-,

)

Authentication: 202810149 Date: 06-04-18

5341226 8300

SR# 20184270388 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Page 1